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www.P596X.orgwww.P176X.net

Let’s Meet, Talk, Connect & Learn

The Principal’s Office: Room 160 The Principal’s Office: Room 160 

Wednesday, Mar. 19, 2025    6pm - 8pm
Wednesday, Feb. 26, 2025    6pm - 8pm

Wednesday, May 21, 2025    6pm - 8pm
Wednesday, Jun. 11, 2025    6pm - 8pm

Wednesday, Apr. 23, 2025    6pm - 8pm

Wednesday, Oct. 16, 2024    6pm - 8pm
Wednesday, Nov. 20, 2024    6pm - 8pm
Wednesday, Dec. 11, 2024    6pm - 8pm

Wednesday, Sept. 18, 2024    6pm - 8pm

Wednesday, Jan. 15, 2025    6pm - 8pm

CLUB

596X & 176X 

David 
Leslie-Skaller 

Kevin Feeney

Calling all Fathers!!!
Brothers, Uncles & Grandfathers!Brothers, Uncles & Grandfathers!
Let’s Meet, Talk, Connect & Learn

Calling all Fathers!!!


